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$2,585,000

200 OCEAN LANE DR # 108, KEY BISCAYNE
FL 33149
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Stunning 4 bedroom apartment with an expansive view
overlooking the garden and ocean. It has a house feeling with an
open-concept living area, where large glass windows fill the
space with natural light, providing uninterrupted views of the
garden. The kitchen with a breakfast bar perfect for casual
dining. The dining area is positioned to […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Stock Cooperative

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Stock Cooperative Subdivision Name: ISLAND HOUSE APT INC -
CO

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 1650 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $3,552 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $21,667 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 11 hours ago Original List Price: $2,585,000

DOM: 1 MLS ID: A11713261

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1650 sq ft StoriesTotal: 14

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned Security Features: Complex Fenced, Doorman, Fire
Alarm, TV Camera

View: Garden View, Ocean View Building Name: Island House

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Patio Architectural Style: Corner Unit, High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

Exterior Features: Barbeque,
Other

Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Ocean Access, Ocean Front

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Lobby, First Floor Entry, Built-in
Features, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile, Wood

Fencing: Fenced


